



Order Sheet

WPS No.1516 of 2021Dr. Arvind Neralwar **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

17/12/2021	Shri P. K. Bhaduri , counsel for the petitioner. Shri Lalit Jangde, Dy.G.A. for the State/respondents No.1 & 2. Shri Anuroop Panda, counsel appears on behalf of Shri B. D. Guru, counsel for respondent No.3. Shri Sudeep Agrawal, counsel for respondent No.5. None for respondents No.6 to 8 & 13, though served. Shri Neeraj Choubey, counsel for respondent No.14. Respondents No.4 & 9 to 12 are reported to be unserved. Let fresh notice be issued to unserved respondents No.4 & 9 to 12, on payment of process fee, as per rules. Post this matter after five weeks for further orders. SD/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge
Tumane	



2026:CGHC:15156